Pressure / Differential
Pressure Switches
Model  IPS / IPSD
Mechanical
Pressure Measurement
Switzer data sheet IPS-IPSD-00
Applications
Special Features

General Specifications
Ordering Matrix
Type Code No. Range Differential Max.
Pressure
atm PSI atm PSI atm PSI
IPS–70 020D8275 0 – 5 0 – 70 0.4 – 4 6 – 55 16 230
IPS–100 020D8276 0 – 7 0 – 100 0.6 – 6 9 – 85 16 230
IPS–200 020D8277 6 – 15 85 – 215 1.5 – 5 20 – 70 32 450
IPS–400 020D8278 6 – 30 85 – 425 3 – 8 45 – 115 32 450
 Switzer data sheet  IPS-IPSD-01-07/2015 Page  3  of 4
Enclosure
Powder painted Mild Steel to IP:33
as per IS:13947 (Part-1), 1993